
TABLEAU 2 
(suite)

VALEUR DES EXPORTATIONS 
(en dollars canadiens)DESTINATION

19951994

0302Pologne
Portugal
République Slovaque
République Tchèque
Royaume-Uni
Russie
Singapour
Slovénie
Sri Lanka
Suède
Suisse
Taiwan
Thaïlande
Tunisie
Turquie
Uruguay
Venezuela
Zambie
Zimbabwe

2,132,811
54,750
59,501

21,587,560
86,370

1,040,895

22,046,288
0

660
21,556,225

3,500
3,346,596

33,504 0
169,860

6,188,388
355,059

3,593,026
1,874,569

65,548
2,368,024

65,164
366,342

8,258
959,100

0
6,400,073

786,507
961,206

20,621,270
0

696,426
4,470

301,848
114,360

1,052

447,254,791506,504,086TOTAL

10


